RGNS TS, EAASTTR. URLBH. IR

Rearview mirror, handlebar, left&right switch, meter assy, heade light

A9

N 5 English name B FRAL
CODE CHINESE NAME & QTY UNIT
Meter cover 1 PC

Right combination switch 1 PC

Rearview mirror (right) 1 PC

Rearview mirror (left) 1 PC

Throttle twist grip 1 PC

Handle grip 1 PC

Left grip 1 PC

Left combination switch 1 PC

Rear brake lever 1 PC

Rear brake cable 1 PC

TY-DHF50-01-11 2R Throttle cable 1 PC
Front hood 1 PC

Small cover of front hood 1 PC

Headlight decorative ring 1 pPC

Headlight 1 pPC

Headlight clamping plate 2 pPC

Meter 1 PC

Mileage line 1 pPC




Rl2 BTN BUFEIEST FAIBEAR . ZRER45VR AR K R A4

Front panel, fron turn signal, footrest, frame fender&front carrier

20— -
3— | _—10
o192l 22
4— J | -11 |
e 13 z R
8 3
h—— T o
| ] 14 F |
g ! — 28
6—IEa L =15 e»—17
3— mm—]16C>—18
0—
1— -19
—20
fL U
|
75 A5 HFR Enelish name M <K )
NO. CODE CHINESE NAME g QTY UNIT
1 TY-DHF161-02-01 B AR R % (1) Pedal aluminum strip (long) 2 PC
2 TY-DHF161-02-02 JHEE AR B 2K (o) Pedal aluminum strip (middle) 2 PC
3 TY-DHF161-02-03 JHIES AR 45 4% (B Pedal aluminum strip (short) 2 PC
4 TY-DHF161-02-04 M &ty (ABSHE®E) Battery box cover 1 PC
5 TY-DHF161-02-05 TSR (ABSIEEE) footrest 1 PC
6 TY-DHF161-02-06 H A Battery box 1 PC
7 TY-DHF161-02-07 ZEZRPMYRHR (ABSIERR) frame fender 1 PC
8 TY-DHF161-02-08 BUTH AR k4% (72) (ABSKERS) Front panel moulding (left) 3 PC
9 TY-DHF161-02-09 RITAAR #: 5% () (ABS)EE) Front panel moulding (right) 3 PC
10 TY-DHF161-02-10 B THIAR B0 (ABS HEARE) Front panel trim ring 1 PC
11 TY-DHF161-02-11 W AT % % (ABSKERE) Front 1efF turn signal cable | pC
cover strip
12 |TY-DHF161-02-12 JE BB T 4 (ABSHISE) Left front turn signal 1 pC
decorative ring
13 |TY-DHF161-02-13 HIZE 56 1710T Front left turn signal 1 PC
14  |TY-DHF161-02-14 HTTH (ABSEEEE) front panel 1 PC
15  |TY-DHF161-02-15 SLZEHEE (ABSHE®E) hook 1 PC
16  |TY-DHF161-02-16 Sh5E (ABSEEES) VIN cover 1 PC
17 TY-DHF161-02-17 A 5 17T Front right turn signal 1 PC
18 |TY-DHF161-02-18 FRTEE AT 46118 (ABSHBAR) right front turn signal 1 PC
decorative ring
19 TY-DHF161-02-19 WA R 42 % (ABSHEYE) Front r1ght turn signal cable | pC
cover strip
20 TY-DHF161-02-20 ZEHTRIMR (ABSIEER) Frame front fender 1 PC
21 |TY-DHF161-02-21 AT IR B (ABSERAE) Front panel circle 1 PC
22 TY-DHF161-02-22 W\ (ABSERAE) Horn decorative cover 1 PC
23 |TY-DHF161-02-23 ROTHIAR B34 (ABSKEER) Front panel cover 1 PC
24 TY-DHF161-02-24 HI 4 22 Front carrier 1 PC




B3 AR J5RAT.

TR

BEH | JEIRAR. AL

left&right decorative plate, taillight, luggage box, seat, rear carrier, bumper

= 7& {LG
~— —. 15
31 ~
75 e HFR Enelish name M <K )
NO. CODE CHINESE NAME & QTY UNIT
1 TY-DHF161-03-01 ZMIFE T E R (ABSHEE ) luggage box front small cover 1 PC
2 TY-DHF161-03-02 R MAE T 25 (ABSHE ) luggage box front cover 1 PC
3 TY-DHF161-03-03 TDFEBIR Side box lock plate 1 PC
4 TY-DHF161-03-04 FHI R (ABSIEHE) Right guard cover plate 1 PC
5 TY-DHF161-03-05 AR B Right decorative panel ) pC
storage box
6 TY-DHF161-03-06 BB (1) }E)ght guard rocker arm track 1 pC
7 TY-DHF161-03-07 BB (2) }z;)ght guard rocker arm track | pC
8 TY-DHF161-03-08 AR SRR Right guard cover rocker arm 1 PC
9 TY-DHF161-03-09 J& Ae AR IGAT Rear left bumper 1 PC
10 |TY-DHF161-03-10 feAENRR (ABSKEEE) Left decorative board 1 PC
11 TY-DHF161-03-11 ZMIFE N = inner cover, luggage box 1 PC
12 TY-DHF161-03-12 FMnRE R 5 Glove box rubber strip 1 PC
13 TY-DHF161-03-13 pYiF e luggage box 1 PC
14  |TY-DHF161-03-14 FHAER (ABSEEEE) right decorative board 1 PC
15  |TY-DHF161-03-15 Jei A PR ISEAT Rear right bumper 1 PC
16  |TY-DHF161-03-16 R seat 1 PC
17 TY-DHF161-03-17 J G 1A AT JeAR Rear left turn signal clamp 1 PC
18 |TY-DHF161-03-18 JE R R R (ABS L) Left rear turn signal 1 PC
decorative ring

19 TY-DHF161-03-19 Ja B AT Rear left turn signal 1 PC
20 TY-DHF161-03-20 JERIT 5% (ABSKEEE) Rear tail lamp shell 1 PC
21 TY-DHF161-03-21 Ja AT rear taillight 1 PC
22 TY-DHF161-03-22 J& 03B (ABSKEEE) Rear center guard 1 PC
23 TY-DHF161-03-23 Ja A5t e kT et Rear right turn signal clamp 1 PC




Left rear turn signal

24 |TY-DHF161-03-24 G T R (ABSEREE) . - PC
decorative ring

25 TY-DHF161-03-25 Ja A AT Rear right turn signal PC

26 TY-DHF161-03-26 JE WIEHR Rear inner mud fender PC




27 TY-DHF161-03-27 a5 Rear carrier (default) 1 PC
27-1  |TY-DHF161-03-28 JEEAIAE Al AR ZZiipgzgrifi;iéoiin be 1 PC
28 TY-DHF161-03-29 JRE Y 2R (ABSHEE®E) License plate bracket cover 1 PC
29 TY-DHF161-03-30 B AT license lamp 1 PC
30 |TY-DHF161-03-31 VRIS AL (ABSHERE) licence plastic bracket 1 PC
31 [09050003 VIS rear side reflector 1 PC
32 TY-DHF161-03-33 JiE R S A licence bracket 2 PC
33 09050001 Ja 588 rear reflector 1 PC

Bl4 BT X, BIRRYRAR. ROVRR. RUAEMIZR K AT Ak
Front fork, front wheel fender, front shock absorber, front disc brake pump assy, front
assy

75 G AR Enelish name HE L=<k 2
NO. CODE CHINESE NAME & QTY UNIT
1 TY-DAF161-04-01 BB Full set of steel bowls 1 SET
2 TY-DHF161-04-09 A X Front fork 1 PC
3 TY-DHF161-04-10 W By 2R e Steel bowl dust cap 1 PC
4 |TY-DHF161-04-11 PR R a2 S04 (SRR Disc brake pump bottom 1 PC
installation brakecket
5 TY-DHF161-04-12 AR E Front left shock absorber 1 PC
6 TY-DHF161-04-13 A RE Front right shock absorber 1 PC
7 TY-DHF161-04-14 JEHT X% (ABSHEEE) Left cover of front fork 1 PC
8 TY-DHF161-04-15 FHHT X% (ABSHEEE) Ritht cover of front fork 1 PC
9 09050002 ) sz it 2% Side reflector 2 PC
10  |TY-DHF161-04-17 TR i 7 e Dise brake oil hose clip 1 PC
11 TY-DHF161-04-18 FHPRE (= RBE) Left rocker arm 1 PC
12 TY-DHF161-04-19 R (= KE) Right rocker arm 1 PC
13 |TY-DHF161-04-20 FiREY T (ABSHE) Right rocker arm cover 1 PC
14  |TY-DHF161-04-21 B % (ABSHEE) Left rocker arm cover 1 PC
15 TY-DHF161-04-22 ATYER JG 3 (ABSHEEE) Rear section of front fender 1 PC




16 TY-DHF161-04-23 RUVEAR AT (ABSHEER) Front section of front fender 1 PC
17 |TY-DHF161-04-24 RIJB A% (ABS Ha4) ?ZEZZ?“” strip of front 1 PC
18  |TY-DHF161-04-25 AR AL Front bumper 1 PC
19 TY-DHF161-04-26 T AR 2 5 B Front disc brake pump assy 1 PC
19-1 |TY-DHF161-04-27 AR Z LR upper pump, front disc 1 PC
19-2  |TY-DHF161-04-28 AHERIR T lower pump, front disc 1 PC
19-3 |TY-DHF161-04-29 FTRE R I 0il pipe, front disc 1 PC
SN Hexagon flange lock nut GB /
— — _ N S IJ-]I
20  |TY-DHF161-04-30 7N F V22 T B B REGB/T6187. 1 M12X 1. 25 61871 M12 X 125 1 PC
21 10040015 LB 2% Counter 1 PC
22 TY-DHF161-04-32 IEIG] Front tire 1 PC
23 TY-DHF161-04-33 AIERAC B Front aluminum rim 1 PC
24 190225 ST CEBAED Valve (including dust cap) 1 PC
25  |TY-DHF161-04-35 Tl Disc brake disc 1 PC
26 TY-DHF161-04-36 TR 2 MEARME X 25 Disc brake bolt M8 X 25 3 PC
27  |TY-DHF161-04-37 WA HE ¢ 12x 20X 44 Front wheel bushing 1 PC
28  |TY-DHF161-04-38 ARG M12X 247 Front axle M12X 247 1 PC
29 TY-DHF161-04-39 F AR AR A Lower coupling plate steel 9 PC
bowl gasket
5 B8, FHEELREEHBM Ignit
switch, main cable&whole electric parts
1-4 1-5 1-6 — j )
| |
‘ @) ~
5 e SR Enelish name e AL
NO. CODE CHINESE NAME & QTY UNIT
1 TY-DHF161-05-01 A 95857 Ignition switch 1 SET
2 TY-DHF161-05-08 JHEER A 2% Seat lock cable 1 PC
3 10070001 FE I I\ Electric horn 1 PC
4 TY-DHF50-05-10 EHZE Main cable 1 PC
5 01020011 AP Flasher 1 PC
6 01020021 Ja B4k A% Start relay 1 PC
7 01020016 kR CDI 1 PC
8 TY-DHF50-05-14 falkEas Regulator 1 PC




9 |01020022 ) lcoil 1| e |
K6 . MRmALRES. WE . BRITIESs . WHFsR
tank, fuel sensor, fuel hose, fuel filter, fuel pump
Qooe ™
3 1-1 1|—2 1-3 .
j 7
~— A-b-

e g SR Enelish name =1 k2R 2
NO. CODE CHINESE NAME & QTY UNIT
TY-DHF161-06-01 PRI A TR 28 B Rl Fuel sensor assy PC
1-1  |TY-DHF161-06-02 PRI AL AR Fuel sensor 1 PC
1-2 TY-DHF161-06-03 AL RIS TR AR Fuel sensor pressure plate 1 SET
1-3  |TY-DH161-06-04 AL A 2 4] B Sealing ring of fuel sensor 1 PC
2 TY-DHF161-06-05 AR Fuel tank cap 1 PC
3 TY-DHF161-06-06 A Fuel tank 1 PC
4 TY-DHF161-06-07 WIFE Fuel pump 1 PC
5 12010007 WEEH 8.3 Fuel hose clip 4 PC
6 06030002 VEWET 90 mm Gasoline pipe I 1 PC
7 06030002 VM I 260 m m Gasoline pipe II 1 PC
8 06030001 FEE 485 m m Negative pressure hose 1 PC
9 12010010 MEERE P7.0 Negative pressure hose clip 2 PC
10 06990001 TRIMIL e RS Gasoline filter 1 PC
11 |TY-DHF161-06-14 AR 1 PC




7 IR BRI R

Frame&component parts

5 6

-

x
—8 @Y

e—14
|10
K

I
12

8 | |
. —13
.
17 ¢ |
14
16
s (L B i English name = AL
NO. CODE CHINESE NAME QTY UNIT
1 TY-DHF50-07-01 g2 Frame 1 PC
2 TY-DHF161-07-02 BT AR 228 Front panel bracket 1 PC
3 TY-DHF50-07-03 INFRVE LT IR M10x1. 25%220 screw M10x1. 25x220 1 PC
4 TY-DHF50-07-04 AT SUEIERE M10X 1. 25 nut MI10X1.25 2 PC
5 TY-DHF50-07-05 GEEIES hanger bushing 1 PC
6 TY-DHF50-07-06 S Hanger 1 PC
7 TY-DHF50-07-07 i R s Hanger cushion rubber 1 PC
8 TY-DHF50-07-08 INFRVE AT IR M10x1. 25X 215 screw M10x1.25x215 1 PC
9 TY-DHF161-07-14 AR AR Fuel tank pressure plate 1 PC
10 |TY-DHF161-07-09 PR BAR Seat lock plate 1 PC
11 [TY-DHF161-07-15 Ja etk S 48 Rear fender bracket 1 PC
12 TY-DHF50-07-12 Al P R Cushion rocker arm 1 PC
13 TY-DHF50-07-13 J5 FR 48 R Rear carrier bracket 1 PC
14 |TY-DHF50-07-14 PYEE L Main stand spring 1 PC
15 |TY-DHF50-07-15 XA Main stand 1 PC
16 TY-DHF50-07-16 XU 2 A Main stand buffer rubber 1 PC
17 [TY-DHF50-07-17 PR Side stand spring 1 PC
18  |TY-DHF50-07-18 g Side stand 1 PC




s R L. WAER. TEE. FRAGRE

kit, battery, belting&attachment

Engine, carburetor, muffler, air cleaner, rear wheel, rear shock absorber
1
.
00—
Bf
ot
)
|

75 e ey i English name K FLAT
NO. CODE CHINESE NAME QTY UNIT
1 TY-DHF50-08-01 5 A Muffler 1 PC
2 TY-DHF161-08-02 T 75 s Muffler sealing ring 1 PC
3 TY-DHF50-08-03 REHL Engine 1 PC
4 TY-DHF50-08-04 TIRANMS R Secondary air supply valve 1 PC
5 01030003 A0 2% Carburetor 1 PC
6  |TY-DHF50-08-06 JEARR Rear aluminum rim 1 PC
7 Rear tire 1 PC
8 Valve (including dust cap) 1 PC
9 TY-DHF50-08-09 JEIRE Rear shock absorber 1 PC
10 |TY-DHF50-08-10 JERC TR Y Rear wheel fender bracket 1 PC
11 |TY-DHF50-08-11 JER AR Rear wheel fender 1 PC
12 01040001 SIS Air cleaner assembly 1 PC
12-1 |TY-DHF50-08-13 Syeds L Upper cover of air filter 1 PC
12-2  |TY-DHF50-08-14 2RI Eﬁzi element spacer of air 1 PC
12-3  |TY-DHF50-08-15 2 PR PR 4 Air filter sponge 1 PC
12-4  |TY-DHF50-08-16 ZRURER TR 2 Lower cover of air filter 1 PC
13 TY-DHF50-08-17 EYR RIS L Inlet elbow of air filter 1 PC
K9 fEET A/, Erib. 0 &MHe




CH—I10

I-1 —i 7 6
; 1-2 o :
: | 1-‘3 1‘|Jr | ‘ :
5 11 | 45
: o :
50000 0 0 B 06 0 . T e
LR — ‘
s e Egiie Enelish name e k2R 72
NO. CODE CHINESE NAME 8 QTY UNIT
1 TY-DHF161-09-01 fifi 27 T H AL Sk Tool kit 1 PC
1-1 (16990010 THAE Tool bag 1 PC
1-2  [16010006 142 7] Serewdiver 1 PC
1-3 16010002 NSAIRTF Socket head wrench 1 PC
1-4  |16010007 KACTEET Spark plug sleeve 1 PC
1-5  |16010005 KCELART 12-14 Wrench 12-14 1 PC
1-6  [TY-DHF161-09-07 MELARTF 14-17 Wrench 14-17 1 PC
2 10990001 ZHh Battery 1 PC
3 TY-DHF161-09-09 FLat Belting 8 PC
4 |TY-DHF161-09-10 R AR A2 3 1 T Kubber cap for front axte put| pC
5 |TY-DHF161-09-11 RS ARRI 2 1 4nm }fﬁzer cap for front axle 1 PC
Rubber ring , conection plate

6 TY-DHF161-09-12 JEZERARAS  E (942 & 12mm) of decorative plate(diameter 1 PC
& 12mm)

7 TY-DHF161-09-13 AT 2342 (P42 & 6mm) Bumper rubber ring(diameter 9 pC

¢ 6mm)




8 TY-DHF161-09-14 TR (R 1% & 6mm) T spacer (diameter ¢ 6mm) 9 PC
9 TY-DHF161-09-15 TR E (A 1E d 8mm) T spacer (diameter ¢ Smm) 1 PC
10 [TY-DHF161-09-16 WE R Fuel hose clip 1 PC
Frs R ey i English name G LA
NO. CODE CHINESE NAME QTY UNIT
1 17020013 B4 top case 1




